Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Kenneally - (758682) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.28
2:42.28
2:42.70
2:42.93
2:43.12
2:43.15
2:44.85
2:45.60
2:46.53
2:48.45
2:50.33
3:04.14
3:05.52

3:07.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

11/09/14
07/12/14
10/01/15
20/12/14
05/10/14
03/05/14
07/01/14
08/09/13
11/01/14
06/10/13
01/12/13
07/10/12
02/12/12
09/09/12

Date

10/01/15
20/12/14
07/12/14
05/10/14
11/09/14
03/05/14
11/01/14
07/01/14
01/12/13

Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Thanet County Qualifier

Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
East Invicta Annual Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Thanet Club Championships

Meet

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Thanet County Qualifier

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
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2:48.45 378 H 06/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
2:45.60 398 H 08/09/13  Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
3:05.52 283 H 02/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Thanet Swim 3
3:04.14 289 H 07/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
3:07.97 272 H 09/09/12  Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4
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