Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Kenneally - (758682) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.28	423	Н	11/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:42.28	423	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:42.70	420	Н	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:42.93	418	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:43.12	416	н	05/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:43.15	416	Н	03/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:44.85	403	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:45.60	398	Н	08/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:46.53	391	н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:48.45	378	Н	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:50.33	366	н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
3:04.14	289	н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:05.52	283	н	02/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
3:07.97	272	Н	09/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.70	420	Н	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:42.93	418	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:42.28	423	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:43.12	416	Н	05/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:42.28	423	Н	11/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:43.15	416	Н	03/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:46.53	391	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:44.85	403	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:50.33 pyright 2024	366 4	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	3 ISYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
2:48.45	378	Н	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:45.60	398	Н	08/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
3:05.52	283	Н	02/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
3:04.14	289	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:07.97	272	Н	09/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4